DATE

09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/16/2020
09/20/2020
09/20/2020
09/20/2020

TIME

08:19
08:19
08:19
08:19
19:02
20:26
08:12
12:38
14:15

ARREST #
2020000277
2020000277
2020000277
2020000277
2020000278
2020000279
2020000280
2020000281
2020000282

INCIDENT # CHARGE

D20001858
D20001858
D20001858
D20001858
D20001865
D20001880
D20001898
D20001899
D20001900

VUCSA-POSS - AMPHET, METHAMPHET

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT

ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY

THEFT - TAKING MOTOR VEHICLE W/O OWNER PERMISSION - 2
ASSAULT 2 - DV

ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1

VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT ORDER - WITH ASSAULT



STREET

BETHEL AVE

BETHEL AVE

BETHEL AVE

BETHEL AVE

MCCORMICK WOODS DR SW
KENDALL ST

BAY ST

BAY ST

LIPPERT DR W / POTTERY AVE
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