DATE	TIME	ARREST #	INCIDENT #	CHARGE
09/14/2020	08:19	2020000277	D20001858	VUCSA-POSS - AMPHET, METHAMPHET
09/14/2020	08:19	2020000277	D20001858	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
09/14/2020	08:19	2020000277	D20001858	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
09/14/2020	08:19	2020000277	D20001858	ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY
09/14/2020	19:02	2020000278	D20001865	THEFT - TAKING MOTOR VEHICLE W/O OWNER PERMISSION - 2
09/16/2020	20:26	2020000279	D20001880	ASSAULT 2 - DV
09/20/2020	08:12	2020000280	D20001898	ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY
09/20/2020	12:38	2020000281	D20001899	CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1
09/20/2020	14:15	2020000282	D20001900	VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT ORDER - WITH ASSAULT

STREET
BETHEL AVE
BETHEL AVE
BETHEL AVE
BETHEL AVE
MCCORMICK WOODS DR SW
KENDALL ST
BAY ST
BAY ST
LIPPERT DR W / POTTERY AVE